

Scholar Gold Medal Nomination Form

AWARD & ASSESSMENT CRITERIA

- Scholar Gold Medals are awarded by the AINSE Council to recognise <u>impact and excellence in research</u> by postgraduate students and early career researchers supported by AINSE, based on <u>publications that</u> <u>acknowledge AINSE and ANSTO support.</u>
- The Scholar Gold Medal will be awarded to single recipients only, who have completed a Research Higher Degree within 5 years of the Scholar Gold Medal nomination deadline (with extensions provided for allowable periods of career interruptions, as assessed by AINSE).
- Recipients must have held one or more of the following AINSE awards:
 - Post Graduate Research Award (PGRA)
 - o Residential Student Scholarship (RSS)
 - o Early Career Researcher Grant (ECRG)
 - Scholarship ANSTO AINSE French Embassy (SAAFE)

REVIEW PROCESS

- Nominations will be assessed by the appropriate AINSE Specialist Committee with recommendations provided to the Board and Council for their approval.

NOMINEE:			
Name:			
Affiliation:			
Email Address:			
Research Field:			
1. Describe the current and potential impact of this research on a global level:			
(max. 500 words)			



2. What is the im	pact of the nominee's research, as demonstrated by the following:
Up to five (5) exemplar	
publications, including a statement of the	
statement of the impact of each	
impact of each publication	
(max. 1000 words)	



3. What is the im	pact of the nominee's research, as demonstrated by the following:
Other measures of impact,	
including presentations to	
leading scientific bodies and/or	
international conferences	
(max. 500 words)	
(max. 600 words)	
4. List of publicat	tions that acknowledge AINSE and ANSTO support:



5. List of publications that acknowledge AINSE and ANSTO support (continued):			
I confirm that one copy of each listed publication has been attached with the nomination			
I confirm that each listed publication acknowledges AINSE and ANSTO support.			
NOMINATOR:			
Name:			
Affiliation:			
Email Address: Mobile:			
Signature:			

Return the completed SIGNED form to

applications@ainse.edu.au

Applications close 11.59pm AEST Thursday 31st August 2023